Overhauling Comprehensive Repair and Maintenance 

of 01 nos Fire Engine at LPG Bottling Plant Agartala 

with supply of spares. 

4.  LOCATION OF 
WORK  

Agartala LPG BP, R.K. Nagar Industrial Area, Agartala, 
Tripura - 799008 

5.  ESTIMATED VALUE 
OF WORK 

INR 12,53,757.44 inclusive of GST(Rupees Twelve Lakh 
Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven and 
Forty Four Paisa Only) 

6.  TENDER FEE : Nil  

Bidders are required to download the tender documents 
free of cost from IOCL e-tender website 
(https://iocletenders.nic.in) 

7.  EARNEST MONEY 
DEPOSIT 

: 
Bidders to note that there shall be no requirement of